VetSuture
Bringing Closure to Your Patients
02 I VetSuture
VetSuture I 03
Table of Contents
Table of Contents
Advanced Needle Technology .............................................................  04
Needle Chart .............................................................................................  04

single, double, and straight
VetSuture I 07
Ordering Information
MonoPGA-PCL: Monofilament Mid-Term Absorbable
Product Description Item Number
Taper-Point Needles
4-0 violet 30 in, RB-1 taper-point 17 mm 1/2C VAR-Y214
4-0 violet 30 in, SH taper-point 26 mm 1/2C VAR-Y415
3-0 violet 30 in, SH taper-point 26 mm 1/2C VAR-Y316
Reverse-Cutting Needles
4-0 violet 36 in, FS-2 reverse-cutting 19 mm 3/8C VAR-Y922
3-0 violet 36 in, FS-2 reverse-cutting 19 mm 3/8C VAR-Y923
3-0 violet 36 in, FS-1 reverse-cutting 24 mm 3/8C VAR-Y942
2-0 violet 36 in, FS-1 reverse-cutting 24 mm 3/8C VAR-Y943
Polydioxanone: Monofilament Long-Term Absorbable
Product Description Item Number
Taper-Point Needles
4-0 violet 30 in, RB-1 taper-point 17 mm 1/2C VAR-R304
3-0 violet 30 in, SH taper-point 26 mm 1/2C VAR-R316
2-0 violet 30 in, SH taper-point 26 mm 1/2C VAR-R317
2-0 violet 30 in, CT-2 taper-point 26 mm 1/2C VAR-R333
0 violet 30 in, CT-2 taper-point 26 mm 1/2C VAR-R334
0 violet 30 in, CT-1 taper-point 36 mm 1/2C VAR-R340
Reverse-Cutting Needles
4-0 violet 30 in, FS-2 reverse-cutting 19 mm 3/8C VAR-R422
3-0 violet 30 in, FS-2 reverse-cutting 19 mm 3/8C VAR-R035
3-0 violet 30 in, FS-1 reverse-cutting 24 mm 3/8C VAR-R037
2-0 violet 30 in, FS-1 reverse-cutting 24 mm 3/8C VAR-R034
2-0 violet 30 in, CP-2 reverse-cutting 26mm 1/2C VAR-R969
0 violet 30 in, CP-1 reverse-cutting 36 mm 1/2C VAR-R467
1 violet 30 in, CP-1 reverse-cutting 36 mm 1/2C VAR-R468
PolyPGA: Braided Mid-Term Absorbable
Product Description Item Number
3-0 violet 30 in, FS-2 reverse-cutting 19 mm 3/8C VAR-G398
Nylon: Braided Mid-Term Absorbable
Product Description Item Number
4-0 blue 18 in, FS-2 reverse-cutting 19 mm 3/8C VAR-A662
3-0 blue 30 in, FS-1 reverse-cutting 24 mm 3/8C VAR-A669
2-0 blue 18 in, FS reverse-cutting 26 mm 3/8C VAR-A664
Polypropylene: Nonabsorbable
Product Description Item Number
4-0 blue 18 in, FS-2 reverse-cutting 19 mm 3/8C VAR-J8683
3-0 blue 18 in, FS-2 reverse-cutting 19 mm 3/8C VAR-J8665
All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical professionals
in the usage of specific Arthrex products. As part of this professional usage, the medical professional must use their professional
judgment in making any final determinations in product usage and technique. In doing so, the medical professional should rely on